May 17 2024 (06:54) India Rail Info 1

Saharsa - Ambala Cantt. Diwali Special/04913X - Exp - NR
SHC/Saharsa Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
27h 30m - 1326 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SHC |Saharsa Junction 12:30 0 |1 0 26 (43 |ECR
2 KGG |Khagaria Junction 14:30 14:35 5m |1 |1 51 27 |39 |[ECR
3 BGS |Begusarai 16:05 16:10 5m |0 |1 91 35 [42 |ECR
4  |PNBE [Patnajunction 19:40 19:50 10m |0 |1 214 |56 |57 |ECR
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 23:35 23:55 20m (0 |1 426 (24 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 BSB Varanasi Junction 00:40 00:50 10m (0 |2 444 |73 |77 |NR
7 |SLN |Sultanpur Junction 02:48 02:50 2m |0 |2 587 |56 [95 |NR
8 LKO  [Lucknow Charbagh NR [05:20 05:30 10m [0 |2 727 163 [124 |NR
9 BE Bareilly Junction 09:13 09:15 2m [0 |2 962 |52 |169 |NR
10 |MB Moradabad Junction 11:00 11:10 10m |0 (2 1052 |64 [193 |NR
11 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 14:10 14:20 10m [0 |2 1245 |65 |275 [NR
12 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri |14:48 14:50 2m |0 |2 1275 |44 (274 |INR
13 |UMB |[Ambala Cantt. Junction [16:00 0 |2 1326 |- 273 |NR

May 17 2024 (06:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



